
Pachet pentru materiale de constructii

I.D.: 104105517

Data publicarii	10.10.24	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 944,38 RON - 944,38 RON

Descriere: Ulei 1 l 10 buc*14.87=148.70, Lichid parbrizi 5 buc*20.16=100.80, Vaseline 5 kg 2 buc*100.84=201.68, Lant drujba 2 buc*85.71=171.42, Prelungitor 5m 3 buc*23.53=70.59, Cablu 3*1.5 20 m*3.78=75.60, Lacat 3 buc*33.57=100.71, Manusi 3 buc*24.96=74.88
